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Current Account Activity

Balance Summary

Sriram Bodapati ID: GR013797

As of: 25 Jan 2021 9:57 PM

CURRENT BALANCE

Transaction Details

$718.00

RTAA Transaction History

The details below represent recent activity reflected in your balance due to New England College and may not include payment plan activity that has

not yet posted.

DATE

01/11/2021

01/09/2021

12/10/2020

12/10/2020

11/10/2020

10/23/2020

10/04/2020

08/20/2020

08/10/2020

08/10/2020

07/29/2020

07/14/2020

05/05/2020

05/05/2020

05/05/2020

Transaction Details Totals:

TERM

Spring |1 2021 Executive

Spring |1 2021 Executive

Spring |1 2021 Executive

Spring | 2021 Executive

Fall [I 2020 Executive

Fall 1l 2020 Executive

Fall | 2020 Executive

Fall | 2020 Executive

Fall | 2020 Executive

Fall | 2020 Executive

Summer Il 2020 Executive

Summer | 2020 Executive

Summer | 2020 Executive

Summer | 2020 Executive

Summer | 2020 Executive

DESCRIPTION

Payment Plan

Payment via CC (Inf)

Executive MS Data Analytics

Student Services Fee

TMS Budget

TMS Budget

TMS Budget

Executive MS Data Analytics

Executive MS Data Analytics

Student Services Fee

TMS Budget

TMS Budget

Executive MS Data Analytics

Executive MS Data Analytics

Student Services Fee

AMOUNT

-$718.00

-$1,800.00

$3,080.00

$156.00

-$810.00

-$810.00

-$1,616.00

$440.00

$2,640.00

$156.00

-$806.00

-$2,418.00

$440.00

$2,640.00

$144.00

$718.00



